
EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB
60	M 1 1 635 Keshnav	 LUCHMUN MIN LM	WARRIRORS	AC

60	M 1 2 505 Samuel	 EDMOND MIN BBAC

60	M 1 2 654 Samuel	 BELCOURT MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

60	M 1 3 550 Thierry	 NADAL MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

60	M 1 4 662 Cliven	 DARGA MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

60	M 1 6 683 Florent	 HEUREUSE MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

60	M 2 1 632 Lucas BHADHOODEENKHAN MIN LM	WARRIRORS	AC

60	M 2 2 695 Ivans	 GOUYARAM MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

60	M 2 3 684 Ryan	 LOCHOO MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

60	M 2 4 508 Niskens	 KHADRASSEN MIN BBAC

60	M 2 5 652 Alvin	 RUGHOOBASS MIN MEDINE	AC

60	M 2 6 520 Yohan	 PHILOGENE MIN BBAC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

100	M 1 1 660 Ayush	 RUTAH MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

100	M 1 2 671 Saif	Hossen	 ALLY MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

100	M 1 3 510 Lucas	 MOHABEER MIN BBAC

100	M 1 4 652 Alvin	 RUGHOOBASS MIN MEDINE	AC

100	M 1 5 684 Ryan	 LOCHOO MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

100	M 1 6 695 Ivans	 GOUYARAM MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

100	M 2 1 644 Loic	 MONTILLE MIN MEDINE	AC

100	M 2 2 662 Cliven	 DARGA MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

100	M 2 3 691 Alexandre	 YANGOUA MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

100	M 2 4 681 Julien	 FRANCOIS MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

100	M 2 5 664 Frederic	 EDOUARD MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

100	M 2 6 505 Samuel	 EDMOND MIN BBAC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

100	M	HURDLES 1 679 Denzel DESVEAUX MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

100	M	HURDLES 2 801 Darren	 LALANDE MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

100	M	HURDLES 3 594 Jeremie	 LARARAUDEUSE MIN CPE	WAR	AC

100	M	HURDLES 4 508 Niskens KHADRASSEN MIN BBAC

100	M	HURDLES 5 837 Adriano JOLY MIN ST	REMY	AC

100	M	HURDLES 6 515 Emilio	 MOOTHOO MIN BBAC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB
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300	M 1 680 Jordan	 FELICITE MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

300	M 2 634 Dylan	 LEONIDE MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

300	M 3 500 Nicolas	 LEGENTIL MIN A	RED	AC

300	M 4 681 Julien	 FRANCOIS MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

300	M 5 671 Saif	Hossen	 ALLY MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

300	M 6 660 Ayush	 RUTAH MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

300M	HURDLES 1 667 Jeremie JASMIN MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

300M	HURDLES 2 621 Juliano LACHE MIN GUEPARD	AC

300M	HURDLES 3 688 Damien POLIMONT MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

300M	HURDLES 4 663 Jonathan DOONOO MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

300M	HURDLES 5 594 Jeremie	 LARARAUDEUSE MIN CPE	WAR	AC

300M	HURDLES 6 630 Brian	 L'AXE MIN LA	CAV	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

800M 1 682 Leevish GUKHOOL MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

800M 2 676 Dallan CAMACHEE MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

800M 3 599 Ashley	 MONVOISIN MIN CPE	WAR	AC

800M 4 656 Bryan	 GOPAUL MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

800M 5 568 Nayam	 VELLIEN MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

800M 6 649 Aman NUCKCHEDDEE MIN MEDINE	AC

800M 7 641 Bradley	 MILAZAR MIN MAH	AC

800M 8 672 Bilaal BAULAUCK MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

800M 9 643 Tigmanshu GHOORAH MIN MEDINE	AC

800M 10 576 Sendy	 JEAN	PIERRE MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

800M 11 658 Cyril	 RASOAMANANA MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

800M 12 640 Gwen	 CHUTTOO MIN MAH	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

3000	M 1 569 Noah	 ALKAY MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

3000	M 2 583 Cedric	 NATHOU MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

3000	M 3 572 Varah	 GOVIND MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

3000	M 4 628 Divesh	 DYAL MIN HIGH	AC

3000	M 5 670 Anthony SOBRAN MIN R	BOIS	E	AC

3000	M 6 597 Julien	 LEGENTIL MIN CPE	WAR	AC

3000	M 7 638 Dalen	 SURRIAH MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

3000	M 8 685 Loic	 MARIETTE MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

3000	M 9 633 Mathieu	 LEJEUNE MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

3000	M 10 639 Brandon	 VYTHILINGUM MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

3000	M 11 655 Justin	 CATHERINE MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

3000	M 12 653 Adriano	 BASSE MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

3000	M 13 507 Nivish	 GUNIAH MIN BBAC

3000	M 14 692 Sebastien	 BONAPEN MIN SOUIL	AC

3000	M 15 614 Sebastien	 MONVOISIN MIN CPE	WAR	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

3000	M	WALK 1 566 Vashishsing SITARAM MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC



3000	M	WALK 2 534 Kushal COONJIAL MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

3000	M	WALK 3 552 Swadesh RAMANAIK MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

3000	M	WALK 4 621 Juliano	 LACHE MIN GUEPARD	AC

3000	M	WALK 5 539 Jordan FON	SING BEN	2 BOULET	ROUGE	AC

3000	M	WALK 6 540 Doumesh GUNESS MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

3000	M	WALK 7 547 Avish LUCHANAH BEN	2 BOULET	ROUGE	AC

3000	M	WALK 8 693 Isaie	 PAUL MIN SOUIL	AC

3000	M	WALK 9 668 Ryan	 WILSON MIN QBAC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

4X	100	RELAY 1 654 Samuel BELCOURT MIN P	DOR	AC

4X	100	RELAY 1 657 Jean Francois HENRI MIN P	DOR	AC

4X	100	RELAY 1 660 Ayush	 RUTAH MIN P	DOR	AC

4X	100	RELAY 1 656 Brian GOPAUL MIN P	DOR	AC

4X	100	RELAY 2 642 Jean	Michel	 BABET MIN MEDINE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 2 644 Loic	 MONTILLE MIN MEDINE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 2 643 Tigmanchu	 GOORAH MIN MEDINE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 2 652 Alvin	 RUGHOODASS MIN MEDINE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 3 679 Denzel	 DESVEAUX MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

4X	100	RELAY 3 683 Florent	 HEUREUSE MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

4X	100	RELAY 3 691 Alexandre	 YANGOUS MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

4X	100	RELAY 3 681 Julien	 FRANCOIS MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

4X	100	RELAY 3 684 Ryan	 LOCHOO MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

4X	100	RELAY 4 695 Ivans	 GOYERAM MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 4 816 Madison	 RABOUDE MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 4 801 Darren	 LALANDE MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 4 835 Damien	 SPEVILLE MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

4X	100	RELAY 5 508 Niskens	 KADRESSEN MIN BBAC

4X	100	RELAY 5 515 Emilio	 MOOTHOO MIN BBAC

4X	100	RELAY 5 505 Samuel	 EDMOND MIN BBAC

4X	100	RELAY 5 510 Lucas	 MOHABEER MIN BBAC

4X	100	RELAY 6 615 Hans COURTOIS MIN GUEPARD	AC

4X	100	RELAY 6 621 Juliano LACHE MIN GUEPARD	AC

4X	100	RELAY 6 620 Jordan JOLICOEUR MIN GUEPARD	AC

4X	100	RELAY 6 625 Hans MARIE MIN GUEPARD	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

HIGH	JUMP 1 533 Aniket CHEEKHOOREE MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

HIGH	JUMP 2 663 Jonathan DOONOO MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

HIGH	JUMP 3 537 Zubary FAUZEE MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

HIGH	JUMP 4 835 Damien	 SPEVILLE MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

HIGH	JUMP 5 547 Avish LUCHANAH BEN	2 BOULET	ROUGE	AC



HIGH	JUMP 6 515 Emilio	 MOOTHOO MIN BBAC

HIGH	JUMP 7 549 Digvijay MUTTOORAH BEN	2 BOULET	ROUGE	AC

HIGH	JUMP 8 584 Shiloh	 PAUL MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

HIGH	JUMP 9 551 Youvan RADHAKISSOON MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

HIGH	JUMP 10 552 Swadesh RAMANAIK MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

POLE	VAULT 1 556 Hamaad SAHEBALLY MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 2 546 Durvesh KASEE MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 3 565 Ramish SEEGOOLAM MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 4 534 Kushal COONJIAL MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 5 547 Avish LUCHANAH BEN	2 BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 6 555 Samuel RESPOY BEN	2 BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 7 567 Devesh TAKOOR MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 8 667 Jeremie JASMIN MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

POLE	VAULT 9 548 Koubeiren MOOROOGEN MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 10 563 Tishant SANTHOO MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 11 545 Shail JUNKEE MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 12 564 Lavesh SEEDHEEYAN MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

POLE	VAULT 13 621 Juliano LACHE MIN GUEPARD	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

LONG	JUMP 1 836 Nived JAGMOHANSING MIN ST	REMY	AC

LONG	JUMP 2 505 Samuel	 EDMOND MIN BBAC

LONG	JUMP 3 528 Alex	 LARIDAIN MIN BL	RV	STAR	AC

LONG	JUMP 4 683 Florent HEUREUSE MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

LONG	JUMP 5 527 Joey	 PHILOGENE MIN BBAC

LONG	JUMP 6 691 Alexandre YANGOUA MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

LONG	JUMP 7 657 Jean	Francois	HENRI MIN POUDRE		D'OR	AC

LONG	JUMP 8 684 Ryan LOCHOO MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

LONG	JUMP 9 686 Aaron	 MOOTIEN MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

LONG	JUMP 10 644 Loic MONTILLE MIN MEDINE	AC

LONG	JUMP 11 688 Damien POLIMONT MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

LONG	JUMP 12 550 Thierry NADAL MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

TRIPLE	JUMP 1 801 Darren	 LALANDE MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 2 679 Denzel DESVEAUX MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 3 632 Lucas	 BHADHOODEENKHAN MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 4 553 Lomesh RAMEN MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 5 588 Alexandre	 THUMIAH MIN CPE	HAR	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 6 634 Dylan	 LEONIDE MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 7 500 Nicolas	 LEGENTIL MIN A	RED	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 8 590 Erwin	 MOOROOGEN MIN CPE	HAR	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 9 690 Vincent WONG MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 10 686 Aaron	 MOOTIEN MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

TRIPLE	JUMP 11 527 Joey	 PHILOGENE MIN BBAC

TRIPLE	JUMP 12 550 Thierry NADAL MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC



EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

SHOT	PUT 1 570 James	 GASPARD MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

SHOT	PUT 2 693 Isaie	 PAUL MIN SOUIL	AC

SHOT	PUT 3 503 Dinesh	 BHUJUN MIN BBAC

SHOT	PUT 4 681 Julien FRANCOIS MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

SHOT	PUT 5 673 Andréano BERTHELOT MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

SHOT	PUT 6 629 Youvenesh	 KANHIYA MIN LA	CAV	AC

SHOT	PUT 7 637 Adriano	 SHAM MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

SHOT	PUT 8 509 Jordy	 LOUIS MIN BBAC

SHOT	PUT 9 842 Matthew	JordaneQUIRIN MIN ST	REMY	AC

SHOT	PUT 10 626 Dimitry PRAGASSA MIN GUEPARD	AC

SHOT	PUT 11 677 Shaoling CHEUNG	FUK	YEUN MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

SHOT	PUT 12 624 Wylan LACRUCHE MIN GUEPARD	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

DISCUS 1 687 Jason PIERRE MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

DISCUS 2 570 James	 GASPARD MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

DISCUS 3 837 Adriano	 JOLY MIN ST	REMY	AC

DISCUS 4 693 Isaie	 PAUL MIN SOUIL	AC

DISCUS 5 634 Dylan	 LEONIDE MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

DISCUS 6 537 Zubary FAUZEE MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

DISCUS 7 842 Matthew	JordaneQUIRIN MIN ST	REMY	AC

DISCUS 8 673 Andréano BERTHELOT MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

DISCUS 9 509 Jordy	 LOUIS MIN BBAC

DISCUS 10 629 Youvenesh	 KANHIYA MIN LA	CAV	AC

DISCUS 11 637 Adriano	 SHAM MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

DISCUS 12 626 Dimitry PRAGASSA MIN GUEPARD	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

JAVELIN 1 694 Yoan	 ARNOLD MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

JAVELIN 2 689 Ludovic	 TOUSSAINT MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

JAVELIN 3 593 Alexandre	 THUMIAH MIN CPE	HAR	AC

JAVELIN 4 669 Bhavesh	 SEEWOORUTTUN MIN R	BELLE	AC

JAVELIN 5 667 Jeremie JASMIN MIN PL	CENTAURS	AC

JAVELIN 6 831 Shaan	 SEETAH MIN ST	PIERRE	AC

JAVELIN 7 587 Zacharie	 SOUCI MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

JAVELIN 8 504 Christopher	 CELINE MIN BBAC

JAVELIN 9 518 Michael	 PALETAN MIN BBAC

JAVELIN 10 677 Shaoling CHEUNG	FUK	YEUN MIN ROSE	HILL	AC

JAVELIN 11 545 Shail JUNKEE MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

JAVELIN 12 576 Sendy	 JEAN	PIERRE MIN CH	GRENIER	AC

EVENTS SERIES POS BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

HAMMER 1 631 Pranav	 BAUBOOA MIN LM	WARRIORS	AC

HAMMER 2 624 Wylan LACRUCHE MIN GUEPARD	AC

HAMMER 3 540 Doumesh GUNESS MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

HAMMER 4 543 Jean	BertrandJUGOO MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC



HAMMER 5 529 Kulagen	 CATHAN MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC

HAMMER 6 541 Lionel	 JEENAH MIN BOULET	ROUGE	AC


